RE 50128, edition: 2021-06, Bosch Rexroth AG
Features
	▶ Ready for connection
	▶ Manual or electro-magnetic unloading
	▶ Large number of variants
	▶ Compact design
	▶ Direct operated pressure relief valve according to
data sheet 50153

  Notice: Preferred types and standard units are
contained in the EPS (standard price list).
Order example:
0532VAW20/1/FKM/-/-/Z/00/-/-/A1
A M2
M1
T
P
2 31
M1
T
M2A
1 2 4
Accumulator shut-off block | 0532VAW � 3/23
RE 50128, edition: 2021-06, Bosch Rexroth AG
Ordering code
Connection thread P
07 Inch Z
Flange F 1)
Unloading
08 Without directional valve 00 3)
2/2 directional valve, manual operation 01 4)
2/2 directional valve, electrical operation, normally open 03 5)
Voltage type
09 Direct voltage 24 V / Frequency G24/00 5)
Without directional valve –/– 6)
Component series
10 Component series A with standard version 1 A1
Component series A with special version S AS
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10
0532VAW / / / / / / / / /
1) Not possible with version "20"
2) Only for symbols 1, 2, 5, 8 and 9
3) Only for symbols 1, 3 and 6
4) Only for symbols 8, 9 and 10
5) Only for symbols 2, 4, 5 and 7
6) Only for symbols 1, 3, 6, 8, 9 and 10
Symbols
1 System shut-off cock
2 Pressure relief valve
3 Manual unloading
4 Electro-magnetic unloading
Connection designation:
M1, M2 Measuring port
P Pump port
A Accumulator port
T Tank port
A M2
M1
T
P
A M2
M1
T
A M2
M1
T
P
A M2
M1
T
P
A M2
M1
T
P
A M2
M1
T
P
Symbol 1 Symbol 2
Symbol 4 Symbol 8 Symbol 10
Symbol 3
4/23 0532VAW | Accumulator shut-off block
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 50128, edition: 2021-06
Preferred types DN20
Symbol
Pressure set at the
pressure relief valve
in bar [psi]
Maximum
securable flow
l/min [gpm]
Denomination Material no.
1 – – 0532VAW20/1/FKM/-/-/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015120
2 – – 0532VAW20/2/FKM/-/-/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015121
3 50  [730] 40  [10.56] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/050/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 R901192665
3 70  [1015] 50  [13.20] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/070/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015123
3 100  [1450] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/100/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015125
3 140  [2030] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/140/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015127
3 160  [2320] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/160/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015129
3 211  [3060] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/211/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015131
3 250  [3625] 130  [34.32] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/250/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015133
3 280  [4060] 130  [34.32] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/280/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015137
3 330  [4800] 150  [39.60] 0532VAW20/3/FKM/330/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532015135
4 70  [1015] 50  [13.20] 0532VAW20/4/FKM/070/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015122
4 100  [1450] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/4/FKM/100/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015124
4 160  [2320] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/4/FKM/160/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015126
4 211  [3060] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/4/FKM/211/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015128
4 250  [3625] 130  [34.32] 0532VAW20/4/FKM/250/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015130
4 280  [4060] 130  [34.32] 0532VAW20/4/FKM/280/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015134
4 330  [4800] 150  [39.60] 0532VAW20/4/FKM/330/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532015132
8 – – 0532VAW20/8/FKM/-/-/Z/01/-/-/A1 0532015139
10 211  [3060] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW20/10/FKM/211/K/Z/01/-/-/A1 R901131132
10 330  [4800] 150  [39.60] 0532VAW20/10/FKM/330/K/Z/01/-/-/A1 R901174602
A M2
M1
T
P

RE 50128, edition: 2021-06, Bosch Rexroth AG
Preferred types DN32
Symbol 1 Symbol 2 Symbol 3
Symbol 4 Symbol 5 Symbol 6
Symbol 7 Symbol 8 Symbol 9
Symbol
Pressure set at the
pressure relief valve
in bar [psi]
Maximum
securable flow
l/min [gpm]
Denomination Material no.
1 – – 0532VAW32/1/FKM/-/-/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532016051
2 – – 0532VAW32/2/FKM/-/-/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016050
3 211  [3060] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW32/3/FKM/211/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532016053
3 330  [4800] 150  [39.60] 0532VAW32/3/FKM/330/D/Z/00/-/-/A1 0532016055
4 160  [2320] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW32/4/FKM/160/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016054
4 211  [3060] 100  [26.40] 0532VAW32/4/FKM/211/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016056
4 330  [4800] 150  [39.60] 0532VAW32/4/FKM/330/D/F/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016060
4 330  [4800] 150  [39.60] 0532VAW32/4/FKM/330/D/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016058
5 – – 0532VAW32/5/FKM/-/-/Z/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016052
7 211  [3060] 200  [52.80] 0532VAW32/7/FKM/211/DK/F/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016070
7 250  [3625] 260  [68.63] 0532VAW32/7/FKM/250/DK/F/03/G/24/00/A1 0532016072
7 330  [4800] 300  [79.20] 0532VAW32/7/FKM/330/DK/F/03/G/24/00/A1 R901166828
8 – – 0532VAW32/8/FKM/-/-/Z/01/-/-/A1 0532016061
9 – – 0532VAW32/9/FKM/-/-/F/01/-/-/A1 R901115110
9 – – 0532VAW32/9/FKM/-/-/Z/01/-/-/A1 0532016063
6/23 0532VAW | Accumulator shut-off block